
If you require Pre/Post tour arrangement please contact our registered Bhutanese tour operators directly.

1 Absolute Bhutan Travel Ms. Lily Wangchuk President info@absolutebhutantravel.com www.absolutebhutantravel.com

2 Active Bhutan Tours & Treks Mr. Chencho Dorji Managing Director activebhutan@gmail.com www.activebhutan.com.bt

3 Adventure Planet Travels Mr. Ugyen Tenzin CEO / Founder adventureplanetravels@gmail.com www.bhutanesia.com

4

All Bhutan Connection (ABC Tours 

& Treks) Mr. Tshering Dhendup CEO tshering.dhendup@abc.com.bt www.abc.bt

5 Amala Travel Mr. Phub Dorji Managing Director * PATA Member * phubdorji@amaladestinations.com www.amaladestinations.com

6 Amankora Mr. John E. Reed

Regional Director - Amanresorts South Asia 

and Indochina jreed@amanresorts.com www.amanresorts.com

7 Atlas Tour & Travel Mrs. Deki Yangzom Managing Partner deki@atlasbhutan.com www.atlastravels.com

8 Bhutan Mahayana Tours Mr. Karma Managing Director karma@bhutanmahayanatours.com www.bhutanmahayanatours.com

9 Bhutan Norter Adventures Mr. Sonam Phuntsho Managing Director  bhutannorter@gmail.com www.bhutannorter.com

10 Bhutan Sangay Tours & Treks Mr. Sangay Wangdi CEO / Owner sangaywangdi1970@gmail.com www.bhutansangaytours.com

11 Bhutan Travel Bureau Mr. Karma Gyamtsho Director  kg@btb.com.bt www.btb.com.bt

12 Bhutan Visit Mrs. Louisa Dorji Managing Director info@bhutanvisit.com www.bhutanvisit.com

13 Bhutan-Bhutan Travel Mr. Chhimi Dorjee Managing Director bhutanbhutantravel@gmail.com www.bhutan-bhutan.com

14 Blue Poppy Tours & Treks Ms. Karma Chorten Dema General Manager * PATA Member * choki@bluepoppybhutan.com www.bluepoppybhutan.com

15 Blue Sky Tours Ms. Susan Roe Travel Advisor yalamasue@yahoo.com www.bhutan-blueskytour.com

16 Dharma Adventures Mr. Kinley Tshring CEO  * PATA Member * kinleyt@gmail.com www.dharmaadventures.com

17 Etho Metho Tours & Treks Ms. Dago Beda Managing Director dago@ethometho.com.bt www.bhutanethometho.com

18 Gurung Tours and Treks Mr. Khem Raj Gurung Managing Director info@greenbhutantours.com www.greenbhutantours.com

19 Lingkor Tours & Treks Mr. Tenga Chophel Proprietor trepatsang@gmail.com www.lingkor.com

20 Legpai Drukyel Tours & Trek Mr. Purna Lopchan Managing Director airtravel@druknet.bt www.legpaibhutantours.com

21 Lucky Bhutan Adventure Mr. Thinley Dorji Proprietor luckybhutan@gmail.com www.luckybhutan.com

22 Terma Linca Resort & Spa Mrs. Sonam Lham Marketing Manager termalinca@gmail.com www.termalinca.com

23 Vajra Guru Spiritual Travels Mr. Karma Wangchuk Managing Director vajrag@gmail.com www.bhutanspiritual.com

24 Vajra Travels Bhutan Ms. Tshelthrim Dukar Managing Director vajratravels@gmail.com www.vajratravels.com

25 Yak Holidays Mr. Sithar Tamang Managing Director yakadv@druknet.bt www.yakholidays.com

26 Yangphel Adventure Travel Ms. Sonam Peldon Travel Manager * PATA Member * travel@yangphel.com www.yangphel.com

27 Yu Druk Tours & Treks Mr. Rinzin Ongdra Chief Executive Officer yudruk@druknet.bt www.yudruk.com

28 Zhiwa Ling Hotel Mr. Robert John Lee General Manager * PATA Member * gm@zhiwaling.com www.zhiwaling.com
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